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Melbourne Cup Menu

All pricing inclusive of GST

Punters Platter: $13.00

Delivered with disposable side plates and napkins
Assorted Milk Bun Sliders (Pulled Pork; Beef) (2pp)
Samosas: Pumpkin and Toasted Almond (Vegan) (2 pp)
Sushi: Assorted with Soy sauce (2 pp)
Fruit: Sliced Seasonal Platter
Add Dessert $2.70pp
Pavlova: Petite topped with Cream & Fresh Fruit (GF)

Bookmakers Platter: $15.50

Delivered with disposable side plates, cutlery and napkins
BBQ Roast Chicken Pieces (1/6 pp)
Sliced Leg Ham off the Bone (2 slices pp)
Potato Salad with Seeded Mustard, Sour Cream & Chives
Pumpkin, Spinach, Feta, Roasted Capsicum & Pepitas Salad (V, GF)
Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls with butter
Fruit: Sliced Seasonal Platter
Add Dessert $2.70pp
Pavlova: Petite topped with Cream & Fresh Fruit (GF)

Flemington Platter: $17.00

Delivered with disposable side plates and napkins
Banh Mi: Petite with Coriander & Pickled Vege (Pork; Chicken) (1pp)
Skewers: Herb Crusted Chicken with Lemon Mayonnaise (1 pp)
Sausage Rolls: Mini with Tomato Sauce (2 pp)
Curry Puff: Beef Rendang with Cucumber Raita
Fruit: Sliced Seasonal Platter
Add Dessert $2.70pp
Pavlova: Petite topped with Cream & Fresh Fruit (GF)

Beverages

N
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Warm Beverage/ Packages

Tea and Brewed Coffee
Tea, Brewed Coffee and Iced Water
Tea, Brewed Coffee, Fresh Juice & Iced Water

Cold Beverages

Orange or Apple Juice (Minimum 2 litres)

litre

250ml Orange or Apple Juice

600ml Still Water

1.5 Litre Still Water

250ml Sparkling Water

375ml Assorted Soft Drinks, Including Coke Zero

{

Crioxdes
Naaumre Tsp

$3.50pp
$3.75pp
$4.75pp

$3.70 per

$2.65
$2.10
$3.40
$2.65
$2.65

catering@stleos.ug.edu.au
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Other Information:

Minimum 10 guests
All prices inclusive of GST

Delivery Fees apply

Ordering - Just Email us:

Date

Times for set up and pick up

How many guests

What package would you like
Location for set up

Any extra’s (tables, table cloths etc.)

Email your order to: catering@stleos.uq.edu.au

catering@stleos.ug.edu.au
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