

# Melbourne Cup Menu

#### All pricing inclusive of GST

#### Punters Platter: \$13.00

**Delivered with disposable side plates and napkins**Assorted Milk Bun Sliders (Pulled Pork; Beef) (2pp) Samosas: Pumpkin and Toasted Almond (Vegan) (2 pp) Sushi: Assorted with Soy sauce (2 pp) Fruit: Sliced Seasonal Platter

Add Dessert \$2.70pp

Pavlova: Petite topped with Cream & Fresh Fruit (GF)

### Bookmakers Platter: \$15.50

#### Delivered with disposable side plates, cutlery and napkins

BBQ Roast Chicken Pieces (1/6 pp) Sliced Leg Ham off the Bone (2 slices pp) Polato Salad with Seeded Mustard, Sour Cream & Chives Pumpkin, Spinach, Feta, Roasted Capsicum & Pepitas Salad (V, GF) Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls with butter Fruit: Sliced Seasonal Platter Add Dessert \$2.70pp

Pavlova: Petite topped with Cream & Fresh Fruit (GF)

### **Beverages**

#### Warm Beverage/ Packages

Tea and Brewed Coffee

2.	lea, Brewed Coffee and Iced Water	\$3.75pp
3.	Tea, Brewed Coffee, Fresh Juice & Iced Water	\$4.75pp
	Cold Beverages	
4.	Orange or Apple Juice (Minimum 2 litres)	\$3.70 pe
5.	250ml Orange or Apple Juice	\$2.65
6.	600ml Still Water	\$2.10
7.	1.5 Litre Still Water	\$3.40
8.	250ml Sparkling Water	\$2.65

375ml Assorted Soft Drinks, Including Coke Zero

\$3.50pp

### Flemington Platter: \$17.00

#### Delivered with disposable side plates and napkins

Banh Mi: Petite with Coriander & Pickled Vege (Pork; Chicken) (1pp) Skewers: Herb Crusted Chicken with Lemon Mayonnaise (1 pp) Sausage Rolls: Mini with Tomato Sauce (2 pp) Curry Puff: Beef Rendang with Cucumber Raita Fruit: Sliced Seasonal Platter

Add Dessert \$2.70pp

Pavlova: Petite topped with Cream & Fresh Fruit (GF)







# Other Information:

- Minimum 10 guests
- All prices inclusive of GST
- Delivery Fees apply

## Ordering - Just Email us:

- Date
- Times for set up and pick up
- How many guests
- What package would you like
- Location for set up
- Any extra's (tables, table cloths etc.)
- Email your order to: catering@stleos.uq.edu.au